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

#145235 First time on the market! Charming and meticulously maintained 3 BR, 3 BA 
home on 3+ acres with 500+ ft river frontage on the Little Fork River. Includes spacious 
pole bldg with concrete floor and furnace, plus an attached one-stall garage. Inside fea-
tures: inviting family room and fireplace. Main floor BR, office, dining room, BA. 2 upper 
level BRs and a BA, plus game room on lower-level. City water already available and city 
sewer soon to be connected,  Located in Owens Township, this property offers the best 
of both worlds - a serene retreat-like atmosphere while still being within easy reach of 
essential amenities and services. $349,000

#145176 First time on the market! Truly one-of-a-kind 
real estate gem nestled on a sprawling 25-acre property 
that combines the best of both worlds-serene country liv-
ing with the convenience of city amenities. Situated in Hib-
bing, this property boasts 15 city lots, offering ample space 
for your dream lifestyle. Includes a 4 BR brick home with 
timeless appeal and sturdy construction. Includes an im-
pressive 42x60 ft pole barn which comes complete with a 
heated shop. Additionally there is a 2-stall garage, storage 
building and an original barn that has been repurposed 
into a private office or studio. The property is connected to 
the city water with the option to connect to the city sewer 
system. Enjoy the spaciousness, privacy, and versatility 
that these 25 acres provide, all while being conveniently 
located within the heart of Hibbing. $369,500

SOLD
SOLD



Vermilion area dream escape in Boundary Waters like setting. 
Furnished retreat tucked in boreal forest on headwaters of Lake 
Vermilion, Pike River Flowage. Built 2003, home w/ att 2 stall 

gar. Lakeside 
master w/spa 
bth & glass drs 
to pvt deck.

OFFERED AT           $897,000
DETAILS       3 BD/3 BTH          2,696 SF
       1,255 ft shoreline      18 acres

See Virtual Tours & Every Agency’s Property Listings On Our Easy Map Search!

“The finest Realtor I’ve ever worked with in my life.” - Tim K.

Sold May
Vermilion - $439,500

Let’s Make Sold Happen For You Too!         218-780-6644         www.JanischRealty.com

Lake Vermilion: Furnished like-new dream home at waters 
edge w/sunset sand beach, gradual yard, island studded views 
of Daisy Bay! Kohler baths, 2 kitchens, 2 fireplaces, 2 decks, 

2 docks, att 3 
stall gar w/in-flr 
heat, & sauna/
wet boathouse.

OFFERED AT           $1,698,500
DETAILS         4 BD/4 BTH             4,153 SF
         150 ft shoreline      0.7 acres

Dig your toes into the sand beach or relax on the deck or screen 
porch as the sun sinks down across Cedar Island Lake, 10 mi 
to Giants Ridge, 20 to Virginia. Yr rnd 1943 stone beachhouse 

w/2 stall gar, 
cedar sauna, 
gradual lot. LR 
w/huge stone fp.

OFFERED AT           $524,500
DETAILS          3 BD/2 BTH             2,218 SF
          208 ft shoreline      3 acres

Gorgeous Vermilion timber frame home w/beach, pvt gradual 
lot. Cent location on lake, Frazer Bay. 2 stall gar, 2 stall boat-
house w/guest quarters over the water. Great rm w/natural light 

pouring in. 
Lakefront deck 
& screen porch. 
Wlkout LL.

OFFERED AT           $1,495,000
DETAILS            4 BD/4 BTH          3,129 SF
            175 ft shoreline    1 acre

PendingSold Jan.Sold Feb.
Vermilion - $1,450,500Vermilion - $374,500Little Fork - $599,000


